
MEN'S  PWT RESULTS

men's  pwt Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 405.0 10

2 Chris Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 230.0 235.0 8

3 Zakk Gambrell Oswego 315.0 225.0 6

4 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 205.0 4

5 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 190.0 2

6 Alec Lawson Oswego 274.0 185.0 1

7 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 240.0 0 0

men's  pwt Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 475.0 10

2 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 415.0 8

3 Zakk Gambrell Oswego 315.0 365.0 6

4 Chris Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 230.0 295.0 4

5 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 250.0 2

6 Alec Lawson Oswego 274.0 250.0 1

7 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 240.0 0 0

men's  pwt Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 295.0 10

2 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 225.0 8

3 Zakk Gambrell Oswego 315.0 220.0 6

4 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 170.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Alec Lawson Oswego 274.0 155.0 2

6 Chris Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 230.0 0 0

7 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 240.0 0 0

men's  pwt Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 1175.0 10

2 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 243.0 845.0 8

3 Zakk Gambrell Oswego 315.0 810.0 6

4 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 264.0 610.0 4

5 Alec Lawson Oswego 274.0 590.0 2

6 Chris Ferguson Marmaton Valley High School 230.0 530.0 1

7 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 240.0 0 0


